({&

WORLD
DOG SHOW

HELSINKI 8.-10.8.2025

Entries for the World Winner 2025 show by country

Country

Finland
Sweden
Poland
Estonia
Norway
Latvia
Lithuania
Italy
Germany
Ukraine

Czech Republic

Hungary
France
Spain
Denmark
Netherlands
Great Britain
Serbia
Romania
Switzerland
Croatia
Slovakia
United States
Belgium
Bulgaria
Israel

Japan
Austria
Greece
Portugal
Kazakhstan
Slovenia
China

South Korea
Brazil
Ireland
Thailand
Indonesia

Entries

9093
1121
720
632

617
382
367
340
234
223
205
205
191
168
161
107
86
86
64
63
60
57
52
42
40
33
33
31
29
28
27
27
19
18
15
13
13
10



Canada
Cyprus
Mexico
Australia
Georgia
Macedonia
Philippines
Luxembourg
Malta
Moldova
Tunisia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Iceland
Kyrgyzstan
Colombia
Montenegro
Singapore
TUrkiye
Uzbekistan
Argentina
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Chile
CostaRica
Venezuela
United Arab Emirates
Bahrain

El Salvador
South Africa
Guatemala
Panama
Peru

North Macedonia
San Marino
Uruguay
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