



WORLD DOG SHOW

HELSINKI 8.-10.8.2025

Entries for the World Winner 2025 show by country

Country	Entries
Finland	9 093
Sweden	1 121
Poland	720
Estonia	632
Norway	617
Latvia	382
Lithuania	367
Italy	340
Germany	234
Ukraine	223
Czech Republic	205
Hungary	205
France	191
Spain	168
Denmark	161
Netherlands	107
Great Britain	86
Serbia	86
Romania	64
Switzerland	63
Croatia	60
Slovakia	57
United States	52
Belgium	42
Bulgaria	40
Israel	33
Japan	33
Austria	31
Greece	29
Portugal	28
Kazakhstan	27
Slovenia	27
China	19
South Korea	18
Brazil	15
Ireland	13
Thailand	13
Indonesia	10

Canada	10
Cyprus	7
Mexico	7
Australia	6
Georgia	5
Macedonia	5
Philippines	4
Luxembourg	4
Malta	4
Moldova	4
Tunisia	4
Bosnia and Herzegovina	3
Iceland	3
Kyrgyzstan	3
Colombia	3
Montenegro	3
Singapore	3
Türkiye	3
Uzbekistan	3
Argentina	2
Armenia	2
Azerbaijan	2
Chile	2
Costa Rica	2
Venezuela	2
United Arab Emirates	2
Bahrain	1
El Salvador	1
South Africa	1
Guatemala	1
Panama	1
Peru	1
North Macedonia	1
San Marino	1
Uruguay	1